g 32

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

o e
UN (GENED o
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
4 0.02%
5 0.02%
7 0.03%
13 0.06%
10 0.05%
14 0.07%
10 0.05%
20 0.10%
20 0.10%
19 0.09%
29 0.14%
29 0.14%
40 0.19%
28 0.13%
41 0.19%
40 0.19%
52 0.25%
58 0.28%
46 0.22%
80 0.38%
84 0.40%
77 0.37%
78 0.37%
7 0.34%
82 0.39%
75 0.36%
102 0.48%
97 0.46%
98 0.47%
100 0.48%
111 0.53%
94 0.45%
118 0.56%
116 0.55%
111 0.53%
131 0.62%
120 0.57%
120 0.57%
139 0.66%
129 0.61%

0.62%

[RVE S T AL I 3
TN R DY S
LB R CE s EEA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
1 0.00% 21032 100.00% 189.01- 190 155 0.74% 2926 13.91%
2 0.01% 21031  100.00% 188.01-189 145 0.69% 3071 14.60%
5 0.02% 21030 99.99% 187.01-188 127 0.60% 3198 15.21%
9 0.04% 21027 99.98% 186.01- 187 142 0.68% 3340 15.88%
13 0.06% 21023 99.96% 185.01- 186 160 0.76% 3500 16.64%
14 0.07% 21019 99.94% 184.01-185 137 0.65% 3637 17.29%
15 0.07% 21018 99.93% 183.01-184 132 0.63% 3769 17.92%
17 0.08% 21017 99.93% 182.01-183 139 0.66% 3908 18.58%
22 0.10% 21015 99.92% 181.01-182 142 0.68% 4050 19.26%
26 0.12% 21010 99.90%  180.01 - 181 146 0.69% 4196 19.95%
31 0.15% 21006 99.88% 179.01-180 143 0.68% 4339 20.63%
38 0.18% 21001 99.85% 178.01-179 175 0.83% 4514 21.46%
51 0.24% 20994 99.82% 177.01-178 168 0.80% 4682 22.26%
61 0.29% 20981 99.76% 176.01-177 174 0.83% 4856 23.09%
75 0.36% 20971 99.71% 175.01-176 150 0.71% 5006 23.80%
85 0.40% 20957 99.64% 174.01-175 160 0.76% 5166 24.56%

105 0.50% 20947 99.60% 173.01-174 140 0.67% 5306 25.23%
125 0.59% 20927 99.50% 172.01-173 142 0.68% 5448 25.90%
144 0.68% 20907 99.41% 171.01-172 170 0.81% 5618 26.71%
173 0.82% 20888 99.32% 170.01-171 160 0.76% 5778 27.47%

202 0.96% 20859 99.18% 169.01-170 173 0.82% 5951 28.29%

242 1.15% 20830 99.04% 168.01- 169 171 0.81% 6122 29.11%

270 1.28% 20790 98.85% 167.01-168 156 0.74% 6278 29.85%

311 1.48% 20762 98.72% 166.01 - 167 160 0.76% 6438 30.61%

351 1.67% 20721 98.52% 165.01- 166 157 0.75% 6595 31.36%

403 1.92% 20681 98.33% 164.01-165 169 0.80% 6764 32.16%

461 2.19% 20629 98.08% 163.01- 164 176 0.84% 6940 33.00%

507 241% 20571 97.81% 162.01-163 177 0.84% 7117 33.84%

587 2.79% 20525 97.59% 161.01-162 151 0.72% 7268 34.56%

671 3.19% 20445 97.21% 160.01 - 161 142 0.68% 7410 35.23%

748 3.56% 20361 96.81% 159.01 - 160 175 0.83% 7585 36.06%

826 3.93% 20284 96.44% 158.01 - 159 163 0.78% 7748 36.84%

897 4.26% 20206 96.07% 157.01- 158 158 0.75% 7906 37.59%

979 4.65% 20135 95.74% 156.01- 157 160 0.76% 8066 38.35%

1054 5.01% 20053 95.35% 155.01 - 156 175 0.83% 8241 39.18%

1156 5.50% 19978 94.99% 154.01- 155 173 0.82% 8414 40.01%

1253 5.96% 19876 94.50% 153.01- 154 152 0.72% 8566 40.73%

1351 6.42% 19779 94.04% 152.01-153 171 0.81% 8737 41.54%

1451 6.90% 19681 93.58% 151.01-152 145 0.69% 8882 42.23%

1562 7.43% 19581 93.10% 150.01 - 151 145 0.69% 9027 42.92%

1656 7.87% 19470 92.57% 149.01- 150 167 0.79% 9194 43.71%

1774 8.43% 19376 92.13% 148.01-149 167 0.79% 9361 44.51%

1890 8.99% 19258 91.57% 147.01-148 170 0.81% 9531 45.32%

2001 9.51% 19142 91.01% 146.01- 147 143 0.68% 9674 46.00%

2132 10.14% 19031 90.49% 145.01- 146 165 0.78% 9839 46.78%
2252 10.71% 18900 89.86% 144.01-145 138 0.66% 9977 47.44%
2372 11.28% 18780 89.29% 143.01-144 164 0.78% 10141 48.22%
2511 11.94% 18660 88.72% 142.01-143 143 0.68% 10284 48.90%
2640 12.55% 18521 88.06% 141.01-142 152 0.72% 10436 49.62%
2771 13.18% 18392 87.45% 140.01- 141 145 0.69% 10581 50.31%

UN: Q=T
18261 86.82%
18106 86.09%
17961 85.40%
17834 84.79%
17692 84.12%
17532 83.36%
17395 82.711%
17263 82.08%
17124 81.42%
16982 80.74%
16836 80.05%
16693 79.37%
16518 78.54%
16350 77.74%
16176 76.91%
16026 76.20%
15866 75.44%
15726 T4.77%
15584 74.10%
15414 73.29%
15254 72.53%
15081 71.71%
14910 70.89%
14754 70.15%
14594 69.39%
14437 68.64%
14268 67.84%
14092 67.00%
13915 66.16%
13764 65.44%
13622 64.77%
13447 63.94%
13284 63.16%
13126 62.41%
12966 61.65%
12791 60.82%
12618 59.99%
12466 59.27%
12295 58.46%
12150 57.77%
12005 57.08%
11838 56.29%
11671 55.49%
11501 54.68%
11358 54.00%
11193 53.22%
11055 52.56 %
10891 51.78%
10748 51.10%
10596 50.38%



w s 32

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

o e
UN (GENED o
163 0.78%
144 0.68%
164 0.78%
138 0.66%
161 0.77%
137 0.65%
175 0.83%
159 0.76%
152 0.72%
149 0.71%
134 0.64%
148 0.70%
158 0.75%
146 0.69%
154 0.73%
149 0.71%
151 0.72%
162 0.77%
143 0.68%
147 0.70%
153 0.73%
139 0.66%
140 0.67%
142 0.68%
141 0.67%
136 0.65%
135 0.64%
174 0.83%
136 0.65%
135 0.64%
146 0.69%
136 0.65%
135 0.64%
157 0.75%
98 0.47%
124 0.59%
142 0.68%
137 0.65%
129 0.61%
131 0.62%
161 0.77%
110 0.52%
151 0.72%
142 0.68%
110 0.52%
97 0.46%
127 0.60%
127 0.60%
129 0.61%
145 0.69%

LE VR E s A
=Ry Rat

N S=P )

10744 51.08%
10888 51.77%
11052 52.55%
11190 53.20%
11351 53.97%
11488 54.62%
11663 55.45%
11822 56.21%
11974 56.93%
12123 57.64%
12257 58.28%
12405 58.98%
12563 59.73%
12709 60.43%
12863 61.16%
13012 61.87%
13163 62.59%
13325 63.36%
13468 64.04%
13615 64.73%
13768 65.46%
13907 66.12%
14047 66.79%
14189 67.46%
14330 68.13%
14466 68.78%
14601 69.42%
14775 70.25%
14911 70.90%
15046 71.54%
15192 72.23%
15328 72.88%
15463 73.52%
15620 74.27%
15718 74.73%
15842 75.32%
15984 76.00%
16121 76.65%
16250 77.26%
16381 77.89%
16542 78.65%
16652 79.17%
16803 79.89%
16945 80.57%
17055 81.09%
17152 81.55%
17279 82.16%
17406 82.76%
17535 83.37%
17680 84.06%

EDEIE D Bat

N
10451

10288
10144
9980
9842
9681
9544
9369
9210
9058
8909
8775
8627
8469
8323
8169
8020
7869
7707
7564
7417
7264
7125
6985
6843
6702
6566
6431
6257
6121
5986
5840
5704
5569
5412
5314
5190
5048
4911
4782
4651
4490
4380
4229
4087
3977
3880
3753
3626
3497

[Epaew
49.69%
48.92%
48.23%
47.45%
46.80%
46.03%
45.38%
44.55%
43.79%
43.07%
42.36%
41.72%
41.02%
40.27%
39.57%
38.84%
38.13%
37.41%
36.64%
35.96%
35.27%
34.54%
33.88%
33.21%
32.54%
31.87%
31.22%
30.58%
29.75%
29.10%
28.46%
27.77%
2712%
26.48%
25.73%
25.27%
24.68%
24.00%
23.35%
22.74%
2211%
21.35%
20.83%
20.11%
19.43%
18.91%
18.45%
17.84%
17.24%
16.63%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
119 0.57%
121 0.58%
108 0.51%
121 0.58%
110 0.52%
M 0.53%
103 0.49%
114 0.54%
109 0.52%
105 0.50%
80 0.38%
92 0.44%
91 0.43%
101 0.48%
104 0.49%
95 0.45%
93 0.44%
109 0.52%
95 0.45%
107 0.51%
89 0.42%
76 0.36%
75 0.36%
80 0.38%
67 0.32%
59 0.28%
56 0.27%
66 0.31%
45 0.21%
60 0.29%
46 0.22%
37 0.18%
58 0.28%
39 0.19%
37 0.18%
29 0.14%
42 0.20%
27 0.13%
25 0.12%
22 0.10%
19 0.09%
18 0.09%
19 0.09%
14 0.07%
12 0.06%
9 0.04%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
10 0.05%
4 0.02%

RS Bat

A& Hote

17799 84.63%
17920 85.20%
18028 85.72%
18149 86.29%
18259 86.82%
18370 87.34%
18473 87.83%
18587 88.37%
18696 88.89%
18801 89.39%
18881 89.77%
18973 90.21%
19064 90.64%
19165 91.12%
19269 91.62%
19364 92.07%
19457 92.51%
19566 93.03%
19661 93.48%
19768 93.99%
19857 94.41%
19933 94.77%
20008 95.13%
20088 95.51%
20155 95.83%
20214 96.11%
20270 96.38%
20336 96.69%
20381 96.90%
20441 97.19%
20487 97.41%
20524 97.58%
20582 97.86%
20621 98.05%
20658 98.22%
20687 98.36%
20729 98.56%
20756 98.69%
20781 98.81%
20803 98.91%
20822 99.00%
20840 99.09%
20859 99.18%
20873 99.24%
20885 99.30%
20894 99.34%
20906 99.40%
20918 99.46%
20928 99.51%
20932 99.52%

D EIE D BaT

N
3352

3233
3112
3004
2883
2773
2662
2559
2445
2336
2231
2151
2059
1968
1867
1763
1668
1575
1466
1371
1264
1175
1099
1024
944
877
818
762
696
651
591
545
508
450
411
374
345
303
276
251
229
210
192
173
159
147
138
126
114
104

[Epaew
15.94%
15.37%
14.80%
14.28%
13.71%
13.18%
12.66%
12.17%
11.63%
1M1.11%
10.61%
10.23%

9.79%
9.36%
8.88%
8.38%
7.93%
7.49%
6.97%
6.52%
6.01%
5.59%
5.23%
4.87%
4.49%
4.17%
3.89%
3.62%
3.31%
3.10%
2.81%
2.59%
2.42%
2.14%
1.95%
1.78%
1.64%
1.44%
1.31%
1.19%
1.09%
1.00%
0.91%
0.82%
0.76%
0.70%
0.66%
0.60%
0.54%
0.49%



~

g 132 PP CHE SR~ ® - EFA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 12 0.06% 20944 99.58% 100 0.48%
38.01-39 6 0.03% 20950 99.61% 88 0.42%
37.01-38 7 0.083% 20957 99.64% 82 0.39%
36.01 - 37 6 0.03% 20963 99.67% 75 0.36%
35.01-36 8 0.04% 20971 99.71% 69 0.33%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 20977 99.74% 61 0.29%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 20979 99.75% 55 0.26%
32.01-33 5 0.02% 20984 99.77% 53 0.25%
31.01-32 3 0.01% 20987 99.79% 48 0.23%
30.01- 31 3 0.01% 20990 99.80% 45 0.21%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 20994 99.82% 42 0.20%
28.01-29 6 0.03% 21000 99.85% 38 0.18%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 21000 99.85% 32 0.15%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 21002 99.86% 32 0.15%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 21002 99.86% 30 0.14%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 21003 99.86% 30 0.14%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 21004 99.87% 29 0.14%
22.01-23 1 0.00% 21005 99.87% 28 0.13%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 21007 99.88% 27 0.13%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 21008 99.89% 25 0.12%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 21009 99.89% 24 0.11%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 21009 99.89% 23 0.11%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 21009 99.89% 23 0.11%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 21010 99.90% 23 0.11%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 21011 99.90% 22 0.10%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 21011 99.90% 21 0.10%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 21011 99.90% 21 0.10%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 21012 99.90% 21 0.10%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 21012 99.90% 20 0.10%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 21012 99.90% 20 0.10%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 21013 99.91% 20 0.10%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 21013 99.91% 19 0.09%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 21013 99.91% 19 0.09%

6.01-7 1 0.00% 21014 99.91% 19 0.09%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 21014 99.91% 18 0.09%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21014 99.91% 18 0.09%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21014 99.91% 18 0.09%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 21014 99.91% 18 0.09%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21014 99.91% 18 0.09%

0.00-1 18 0.09% 21032 100.00% 18 0.09%

LU ZEE



